Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Kotson's Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 9th June 2023; List of creditors as on: 07.12.2023
List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)
(Amount in [])
SL Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of any| Amount of Amount of |Remarks, if|
No. contingent mutual dues, claim not claim under any
% of claim that may be set- admitted verification
. . Amount covered by Whether .
Name of creditor P C i
Date of receipt |Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted N""“.re of security Amount covered by related vutm.g off
claim interest guarantee arty? share in
m party: CoC
. Cash Credit/
1 State Bank of India 22.06.2023 1,194,664,252 1,194,664,252 Term Loan 1,194,664,252 1,194,664,252 NO 79.98% - - - - NA
o | PumiabNational 26.06.2023 167,617,310 165,325,326 |C2sh Crediv 167,617,310 167,617310|  NO 11.07% - - 2,291,984 - NA
Bank Term Loan
Cash Credit/
3 SIDBI 26.06.2023 133,699,241 133,699,241 133,699,241 133,699,241 NO 8.95% - - - - NA
Term Loan
TOTAL 1,495,980,803 1,493,688,819 1,495,980,803 1,495,980,803 100% 2,291,984




